Dr. Lisa Schmitt
LEMN 315 Research in LEMN

Count Percent
Table 1 - The instructor is knowledgeable regarding the course
content.
Strongly Agree 19 79.17 %
Agree 5 20.83 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 1 - The instructor covers the course content as outlined in
the course syllabus.
Strongly Agree 18 75.00 %
Agree 6 25.00 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 1 - The instructor integrates course content with a broader
knowledge of life and other courses.
Strongly Agree 16 66.67 %
Agree 8 33.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 3 - The instructor clearly explains course expectations and
assignments.
Strongly Agree 17 70.83 %
Agree 7 29.17 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 3 - The instructor gives grades according to these
explanations.
Strongly Agree 15 62.50 %
Agree 7 29.17 %
N/A 2 8.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 3 - The instructor returns assignments and tests in a
reasonable period of time.
Strongly Agree 22 91.67 %
Agree 2 8.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 3 - The instructor provides useful feedback on student
progress, identifying strengths and weaknesses.
Strongly Agree 19 7917 %
Agree 5 20.83 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 4 - The instructor seems to be genuinely interested in
teaching and student achievement.
Strongly Agree 24 100.00 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
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Count Percent
Table 4 - The instructor is available for conferences and
assistance outside of class session.
Strongly Agree 19 79.17 %
Agree 5 20.83 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 4 - The instructor listens to suggestions from students.
Strongly Agree 23 95.83 %
Agree 1 417 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 4 - The instructor provides information about outside
assistance available, such as the Learning Resource Center and
tutorial services.
Strongly Agree 22 91.67 %
Agree 2 8.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 5 - On the average, the class begins and ends on time.
Strongly Agree 22 91.67 %
Agree 2 8.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 5 - The instructor makes productive use of class time.
Strongly Agree 22 91.67 %
Agree 2 8.33 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 6 - The instructor is an effective teacher.
Strongly Agree 19 79.17 %
Agree 5 20.83 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 2 - The instructor is able to communicate the course
content clearly.
(Not Answered) 1 417 %
Strongly Agree 13 54.17 %
Agree 10 41.67 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
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Count Percent
Table 2 - The pace of the course is appropriate for the course
content and student ability.
(Not Answered) 1 4.35%
Strongly Agree 11 47.83 %
Agree 8 34.78 %
Disagree 1 4.35 %
Strongly Disagree 1 4.35 %
N/A 1 4.35%
Total Responses 23 100 %
Table 2 - The instructor sets high standards for student
achievement.
(Not Answered) 1 417 %
Strongly Agree 11 45.83 %
Agree 12 50.00 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 2 - The course syllabus is detailed enough to be helpful.
(Not Answered) 1 417 %
Strongly Agree 11 45.83 %
Agree 12 50.00 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 2 - The instructor is prepared for class.
(Not Answered) 2 8.33 %
Strongly Agree 18 75.00 %
Agree 4 16.67 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 2 - Students are encouraged to ask questions and
participate in classroom discussion.
(Not Answered) 1 417 %
Strongly Agree 18 75.00 %
Agree 5 20.83 %
Total Responses 24 100 %
Table 2 - The instructor uses technology appropriately (i.e.,
overhead, TV/VCR, computers, CD players, etc.)
(Not Answered) 2 8.33 %
Strongly Agree 10 41.67 %
Agree 6 25.00 %
N/A 6 25.00 %
Total Responses 24 100 %

October 23, 2002

Page 3 of 3



Response to Comments

Question:

Comments:

Great instructor, who teacher from the heart!
| enjoyed the class

The instructor was very knowledgeable with the topic and able to in a way as to make the
class simple to follow.

This student wood like to have the above instructor teach future classes.

Instructor is a very knowledgeable instructor and brings a lot of energy to the classroom.

This was a tough course but | like that fact that she was easy to communicate with. | had
A lot of email contact with her. This is the 1st time | had numerous emails from a
Professor who helped guide me in the right direction. Overall, she was very good and
Helped with lots of guidance and direction. More professors should use emails. As you
Know these are fast courses and email communication helped a lot.

Instructor Schmit was very knowledgeable and patient with the class. She is an asset to
The college.

Dr. Schmit made a difficult course palatable + understandable. Hard cover book was
Difficult for use + understand - to technical - Dr. Schmit made it easy to understand.

Dr. Lisa Schmit is very knowledgeable about more then just her course. She is very

Helpful towards an all around subject, which is life. If | had a choice in instructors to choose
From she would be in the top two. A very clear and easy instructor to understand. | wish
The other instructors have taken notes from Dr. Lisa Schmit. She will be missed very
Much. A very nice person. Thanks for being a great instructor. You must be a great friend
To have, someone special.

Good course/Excellent teacher!

| enjoyed the class.

A little more seasoning will make Dr. Schmit an excellent teacher. Explain what you want.



